
LIST-V(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23021453 89.13 PRATIK MUKHERJEE General No
2 PA23018982 88.63 MARIA SAMANTA General No
3 PA23025012 88.13 SAMIRAN MONDAL SC No
4 PA23020819 87.88 MONALISA PATRA General No
5 PA23021317 87.75 ROMIUL HAQUE OBC-A No
6 PA23024274 87.63 JHUMPA ROY General No
7 PA23022730 86.75 SOURAV MANNA General No
8 PA23024254 86.75 MONIKA BARI General No
9 PA23019526 86.25 Krishna Dutta OBC-B No

10 PA23023852 86.13 MOHAN BARMAN SC No
11 PA23024673 85.81 KANIKA PAUL OBC-B No
12 PA23020340 85.75 ANTARA PAUL OBC-B No
13 PA23022873 85.50 Tarak Nath Sarkar General No
14 PA23004586 85.13 AKHI SIRAJ SIDDIQUI OBC-A No
15 PA23019631 85.00 SUJOY SAMANTA General Yes
16 PA23000696 84.88 HASANUR JAMAN OBC-A No
17 PA23015179 84.88 DEBASIS ADAK General No
18 PA23018937 84.88 DEBASIS ADAK General No
19 PA23023234 84.88 DEBASIS ADAK General No
20 PA23023062 84.13 Avik Mondal General No
21 PA23011902 83.75 SK SAIDUL ISLAM General No
22 PA23000170 83.74 Anup Senapati General No
23 PA23022087 83.63 RUPSHA DAS General No
24 PA23018043 82.88 Wasim Akram OBC-A No
25 PA23018310 82.84 NISHITH KUMAR ADAK OBC-B No
26 PA23000510 82.77 SUBHAJIT MAITY General No
27 PA23021042 82.50 Pritam Ghosh General No
28 PA23025013 82.38 ANIMESH MAHATA OBC-B No
29 PA23018462 82.06 ANTARA GOSWAMI General No
30 PA23008079 81.63 RANJEET SEN OBC-B No
31 PA23004603 81.25 RAJON SARKAR SC No
32 PA23021888 81.13 BUDDHADEB GHOSH General No
33 PA23021114 81.00 RITU PRAMANIK General No
34 PA23024143 80.88 TAMAL MONDAL SC No
35 PA23021882 80.63 Md Aminul Hoque OBC-A No
36 PA23012133 79.50 PRADIP MANDAL OBC-B No
37 PA23018302 79.48 SHANTANU GHOSH General No
38 PA23021496 79.10 Salma Khatun General No
39 PA23024800 78.63 SUBIMAL KUILI General No
40 PA23018382 78.26 RANIK CHOWDHURY General No
41 PA23005367 77.10 Masum Rana General No
42 PA23024814 76.63 ISHANI SUIN OBC-A No
43 PA23005807 74.13 Masum Rana General No
44 PA23018103 74.13 Masum Rana General No
45 PA23001215 74.00 SOMNATH SADHUKHAN OBC-B No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU Combined Category, PGES Admission January-2024

Further merit list for NSOU combined category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (PGES) LIST-V(PGES-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23025012 88.13 SAMIRAN MONDAL SC No
2 PA23023852 86.13 MOHAN BARMAN SC No
3 PA23004603 81.25 RAJON SARKAR SC No
4 PA23024143 80.88 TAMAL MONDAL SC No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU SC Category, PGES Admission January-2024

Further merit list for NSOU SC category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (PGES) LIST-V(PGES-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23008598 57.88 LAXMIPRIYA SAREN ST No
2 PA23022270 51.50 PATITPABAN MURMU ST No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU ST Category, PGES Admission January-2024

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (PGES) LIST-V(PGES-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23021317 87.75 ROMIUL HAQUE OBC-A No
2 PA23004586 85.13 AKHI SIRAJ SIDDIQUI OBC-A No
3 PA23000696 84.88 HASANUR JAMAN OBC-A No
4 PA23018043 82.88 Wasim Akram OBC-A No
5 PA23021882 80.63 Md Aminul Hoque OBC-A No
6 PA23024814 76.63 ISHANI SUIN OBC-A No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-A Category, PGES Admission January-2024

Further merit list for NSOU OBC-A category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (PGES) LIST-V(PGES-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23019526 86.25 Krishna Dutta OBC-B No
2 PA23024673 85.81 KANIKA PAUL OBC-B No
3 PA23020340 85.75 ANTARA PAUL OBC-B No
4 PA23018310 82.84 NISHITH KUMAR ADAK OBC-B No
5 PA23025013 82.38 ANIMESH MAHATA OBC-B No
6 PA23008079 81.63 RANJEET SEN OBC-B No
7 PA23012133 79.50 PRADIP MANDAL OBC-B No
8 PA23001215 74.00 SOMNATH SADHUKHAN OBC-B No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-B Category, PGES Admission January-2024

Further merit list for NSOU OBC-B category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (PGES) LIST-V(PGES-NSOU)



LIST-V(PGES-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23019631 85.00 SUJOY SAMANTA General Yes

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU PH Category, PGES Admission January-2024

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Environmental Science (PGES) LIST-V(PGES-NSOU)


